
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF FORENSIC MEDICINE 

TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF September – 2019 

Vth  Phase (124  & 24 Students) 

DATE DAY TIME TOPICS FACULTIES 

5.09.2019 Thursday 
2-4PM 

(‘A’ batch) 

Medical Law & Ethics Dr.K.SANJEEV 

9.09.2019 Monday 1-2PM Metallic Irritant Poisons Dr.O.Gambhir Singh 

9.09.2019 Monday 
2-4PM 

(‘B’ batch) 

Medical Law & Ethics Dr.K.SANJEEV 

12.09.2019 Thursday 
2-4PM 

(‘A’ batch) 

Medical Law & Ethics Dr.K.SANJEEV 

16.09.2019 Monday  1-2PM Organic Irritants Dr.O.Gambhir Singh 

16.09.2019 Monday 
2-4PM 

(‘B’ batch) 

Medical Law & Ethics Dr THANGARAJ 

19.09.2019 Thursday 
2-4PM 

(‘A’ batch) 

Medical Law & Ethics Dr THANGARAJ 

23.09.2019 Monday  1-2PM Organic Irritants Dr.O.Gambhir Singh 

23.09.2019 Monday 
2-4PM 

(‘B’ batch) 

Medical Law & Ethics Dr THANGARAJ 

26.09.2019 Thursday 
2-4PM 

(‘A’ batch) 

Medical Law & Ethics Dr THANGARAJ 

30.9.2019 Monday  
1-2PM Organic Irritants Dr.O.Gambhir Singh 

30.9.2019 Monday 
2-4PM 

(‘B’ batch) 

Medical Law & Ethics Dr.K.SANJEEV 
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IIIth  Phase (142 Students) 

DATE DAY TIME TOPICS FACULTIES 

4.09.2019 Wednesday 
2-4PM 

(‘B’ batch) 

Introduction  All Faculties 

11.09.2019 Wednesday 
2-4PM 

(‘B’ batch) 

Legal procedures Dr.K.S. Arun Prakash 

17.09.2019 Tuesday 
1-2PM Introduction  All Faculties 

17.09.2019 Tuesday 
2-4PM 

(‘A’ batch) 

Introduction  All Faculties 

18.09.2019 Wednesday  
2-4PM 

(‘B’ batch) 

Legal procedures Dr.K.S. Arun Prakash 

24.09.2019 Tuesday 
1-2PM Identification Dr.O.Gambhir Singh 

24.09.2019 Tuesday 
2-4PM 

(‘A’ batch) 

Legal procedures Dr.K.S. Arun Prakash 

25.09.2019 
Wednesday 
  

2-4PM 

(‘B’ batch) 

Legal procedures Dr.K.S. Arun Prakash 


